2023
PROFESSIONAL
COATING
EQUIPMENT
SPECIALIST
SPRAY GUNS &
ACCESSORIES FOR
AIRGUNSAAIRGUNSA

Steel gauge case
Control range 0-10 bar
ORDER INFORMATION
MAGNETIC SUPPORT & GUN HOLDERS
CODE DESCRIPTION REF.
W2COM6052 MAGNETIC SPRAY GUN HOLDER (for 3 Spray Guns) 1
W2COM6120 MAGNETIC SPRAY GUN HOLDER (1 Single Spray Gun) 2
W2COM6093 MAGNETIC ADAPTOR HOLDER (for PPS-RPS Adaptors) 3
W2COM6094 MAGNETIC AIR HOSE HOLDER (Max. Hose lenght 20 m) 4
ORDER INFORMATION
CODE DESCRIPTION REF.
W2501000500 CENTRAL GRAVITY GUN HOLDER (3 SPRAY GUNS) A
W2501000100 CENTRAL GRAVITY GUN HOLDER (1 SPRAY GUN)
WALL MOUNTABLE B
ORDER INFORMATION
CODE DESCRIPTION
W2012920700 IMPACT CONTROLLER2 - AIR PRESSURE REGULATOR
32 33
4
GARAGE
EQUIPMENT
34 35AIR GUNSA ANEST IWATA 2020 PRICE LISTAIR GUNSA ANEST IWATA
GARAGE EQUIPMENT
AZ PVA - AZ PVA TN
SPRAY GUNS FOR BODY COATING P6 - PL6 SPRAYERS - AE7 SPRAYER
ORDER INFORMATION
ORDER INFORMATION
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION
W0011300000 AZ PVA SPRAY GUN FOR BODY COATING
with 1 lt. Aluminium Pin Lock Cup
1 W2011340100 EXTERNAL AIR CAP SET
2 W2011340900 JAM NUT
3 W2011340200 HEAD CONNECTION
4 W2011340300 FLUID NOZZLE
6 W2011320100 SEAT VALVE
6-1 W2011330300 VALVE
6-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT SET
6-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE
7 W2COM4008 TRIGGER STUD
8 W2011340700 TRIGGER
17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE G1/4” M
C W2KIT48 PACKING SET (7 pcs./1 pk.)
1 LITRE ALLUMINIUM PIN LOCK CUP SET
10 04002460 CONTAINER SET
10-1 04002480 LID SET
10-2 04002500 SUCTION HOSE
10-3 04006130 CONTAINER 1 lt.
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION
W0020100000
P6 SPRAYER with 1 lt. ALUMINIUM CUP
with 260 mm EXTENSION TUBE
W0020200000
PL6 SPRAYER with 1 lt. ALUMINIUM CUP
with 500 mm EXTENSION TUBE
1 W2020120100 OUTER TUBE SET 260 mm
1 W2020220100 OUTER TUBE SET 500 mm
1-1 W2020140400 NOZZLE
1-2 W2020130100 TUBE 260 mm
1-2 W2020230100 TUBE 500 mm
2 W2020140500 AIR CAP SET
3 W2020140600 INNER TUBE 260 mm
3 W2020240100 INNER TUBE 500 mm
5 W2011320100 SEAT VALVE
5-1 W2011330300 VALVE
5-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT SET
5-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE
6 W2COM4008 TRIGGER STUD
7 W2011340700 TRIGGER
C W2KIT47 PACKING SET (6 pcs./1 pk.)
17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE G1/4”M
18 W2COM5048 FLUID NIPPLE G 3/8”M
AG-1 - 1 lt. ALUMINIUM PIN LOCK CUP SET
9 04006100 AG-1 CONTAINER SET 1lt.
10 04006110 LID SET
10-1 04010000 SUCTION TUBE
11 04006130 CONTAINER 1 lt.
F W2KIT42 LID PACKING SET (2 pcs./1 pk.)
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION
W0012200000 AZ PVA TN SPRAY GUN
FOR BODY COATING
1 W2012240600 OUTER NOZZLE
2 W4020130102 MILLED NUT
FOR OUTER NOZZLE
3 W2030640100 AIR CAP SET
5 W2011320100 SEAT VALVE
5-1 W2011330300 VALVE
5-2 W2011330200 AIR VALVE SEAT SET
5-3 W2020140200 AIR VALVE
6 W2COM4008 TRIGGER STUD
7 W2011340700 TRIGGER
9 W2012220200 KIT LID WITH HOSE
9-1 W2012240400 LID
9-2 W2012240500 SUCTION HOSE
17 W2052191414 AIR NIPPLE G1/4” M
C W2500100800 PACKING SET (3 pcs./1 pk.)
REF. CODE DESCRIPTION
W0020500000 AE7 SPRAYER